
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES TWO-YEAR COURSE SCHEDULE 
 

2023-2024 

COURSE COURSE TITLE FALL 
SECTIONS 

J-TERM 
SECTIONS 

SPRING 
SECTIONS 

CODES 

ANTH 368 EDIBLE LANDSCAPES (Foraging)      ⬤ ENSO 

BIOL 116 Introductory Ecology       ENSCI 

BIOL 116 LAB Introductory Ecology LAB       ENSCI 

BIOL 367 Conservation Biology & 
Management 

      ENSCI 

BIOL 367 LAB Conservation Biology & 
Management 

      ENSCI 

BIOL 368 Ecology ⬤     ENSCI 

BIOL 368 LAB Ecology ⬤     ENSCI 

BIOL 369 Marine Biology     ⬤ ENSCI 

BIOL 369 LAB Marine Biology LAB     ⬤  ENSCI 

CHEM 104 Environmental Chemistry  ⬤    ⬤ ENSCI 

CHEM 104 LAB Environmental Chemistry LAB  ⬤   ⬤  ENSCI 

ECON 215 Investigating Environmental & 
Economic Change in Europe 

      ENSO 

ECON 313 Environmental Economics       ENSO 

ENGL 234 Environmental Literature       ENSE 

ENGL 394 Literature and Environment     ⬤  ENSE 

ECON 101 Principles of Microeconomics: Global 
and Environmental 

⬤ ⬤ ⬤ ENSO 

ENVT 350 ENVT Methods of Investigation     ⬤ ADV 

ENVT 350 LAB ENVT Methods of Investigation      ⬤ ADV 

ENVT 499 Capstone: Senior Project     ⬤ ADV 

GEOS 103 Earthquakes, Vol/Hazards        ENSCI 

GEOS 103 LAB Earthquakes, Vol/Hazards LAB       ENSCI 

GEOS 104 Conserv of Nat Resources  ⬤    ENSCI 

GEOS 104 LAB Conserv of Nat Resources LAB ⬤    ENSCI 



GEOS 106 GEOLOGY OF NATIONAL PARKS ⬤   ENSCI 

GEOS 109 Geology of Energy      ⬤ ENSCI 

GEOS 332 Geomorphology  ⬤   ENSCI 

HIST 289 Investigating Environmental & 
Economic Change in Europe 

 ⬤  ENSO 

HIST 370 Environmental History of the US       ENSO 

NAIS 244 ENVT Justice & Indigenous Peoples ⬤   EJ 

NSCI 350 STEM Education Partnership      ⬤ ENSCI 

PHIL 226 Environmental Ethics       ENSE 

PHIL 327 Environmental Philosophy       ENSE 

POLS 346 Environmental Policy   ⬤ ENSO 

RELI 239 Environment and Culture    ⬤ MDIS 

RELI 247 Christian Theology (Green Theology)       ENSE 

RELI 365 Climate Justice     ⬤ EJ 

RELI 397 Indigenous Religions & 
 Cultures of the PNW 

      EJ 

 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2024-2025 

COURSE COURSE TITLE FALL 
SECTIONS 

J-TERM 
SECTIONS 

SPRING 
SECTIONS 

CODES 

ANTH 368 Edible Landscapes (Foraging)     ⬤  ENSO 

BIOL 116 Introductory Ecology       ENSCI 

BIOL 116 LAB Introductory Ecology LAB       ENSCI 

BIOL 367 Conservation Biology & 
Management 

      ENSCI 

BIOL 367 LAB Conservation Biology & 
Management 

      ENSCI 

BIOL 368 Ecology       ENSCI 

BIOL 368 LAB Ecology       ENSCI 

BIOL 369 Marine Biology       ENSCI 

BIOL 369 LAB Marine Biology LAB       ENSCI 

CHEM 104 Environmental Chemistry  ⬤   ⬤  ENSCI 

CHEM 104 LAB Environmental Chemistry LAB  ⬤    ⬤ ENSCI 

ECON 215 Investigating Environmental & 
Economic Change in Europe 

      ENSO 

ECON 313 Environmental Economics     ⬤ ENSO 

ENGL 234 Environmental Literature  ⬤     ENSE 

ENGL 394 Literature and Environment       ENSE 

ECON 101 Principles of Microeconomics: Global 
and Environmental 

⬤ ⬤ ⬤ ENSO 

RELI 239 Environment and Culture     ⬤ MDIS 

RELI 365 Climate Justice ⬤     EJ 

RELI 397 Indigenous Religions & 
 Cultures of the PNW 

      EJ 

ENVT 350 ENVT Methods of Investigation     ⬤ ADV 

ENVT 350 LAB ENVT Methods of Investigation      ⬤ ADV 

ENVT 499 Capstone: Senior Project     ⬤ ADV 

GEOS 103 Earthquakes, Vol/Hazards        ENSCI 

GEOS 103 LAB Earthquakes, Vol/Hazards LAB       ENSCI 



GEOS 104 Conserv of Nat Resources  ⬤    ENSCI 

GEOS 104 LAB Conserv of Nat Resources LAB ⬤    
  

ENSCI 

GEOS 106 GEOLOGY OF NATIONAL PARKS ⬤  ⬤ ENSCI 

GEOS 109 Geology of Energy ⬤     ENSCI 

GEOS 332 Geomorphology  ⬤   ENSCI 

HIST 370 Environmental History of the US       ENSO 

NAIS  244 ENVT Justice & Indigenous Peoples ⬤     ⬤ EJ 

NSCI 350 STEM Education Partnership     ⬤  ENSCI 

PHIL 226 Environmental Ethics       ENSE 

PHIL 327 Environmental Philosophy       ENSE 

POLS 346 Environmental Policy    ENSO 

RELI 239 Environment and Culture       MDIS 

RELI 247 Christian Theology (Green Theology)    ENSE 

RELI 365 Climate Justice    EJ 

RELI 397 Indigenous Religions & 
 Cultures of the PNW 

⬤  ⬤ EJ 

 
  

 


